Cruise Special

Depart Cairns 18 March at 6.15PM arrive Singapore 11.05PM - silk air
Accommodation: Peninsular/Excelsior IN: 18 March OUT: 19 March

Depart Singapore 19 March at 3.05PM arrive Dubai 6.45PM — Singapore airlines
Accommodation: Golden Sands Apartments IN: 19 March OUT: 21 March

Commence the following cruise on the MSC Bellissima in Dubai on the 21 March and ending in
Yokohama on the 18 April
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DATE

Saturday, 21 Mar
2020

Sunday, 22 Mar 2020
Monday, 23 Mar 2020

Tuesday, 24 Mar
2020

Wednesday, 25 Mar
2020

Thursday, 26 Mar
2020

Friday, 27 Mar 2020

Saturday, 28 Mar
2020

Sunday, 29 Mar 2020
Monday, 30 Mar 2020

Tuesday, 31 Mar
2020

Wednesday, 01 Apr
2020

Thursday, 02 Apr
2020

Friday, 03 Apr 2020

Saturday, 04 Apr
2020

PORT

Dubai, U. Arab Emirates

Dubai, U. Arab Emirates

Abu Dhabi, U. Arab Emirates

At Sea

Khor Fakkan, United Arab

Emirates

At Sea

At Sea

At Sea

Colombo, Sri Lanka

At Sea

At Sea

Phuket, Thailand

Langkawi, Malaysia

Penang, Malaysia

Port Kelang, Malaysia

ARRIVAL

07:00

07:00

08:00

09:00

07:00

07:00

09:00

DEPARTURE

19:00

19:00

15:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

17:00

17:00


https://www.msccruises.com.au/en-au/Cruise-Destinations/Dubai/Emirates/Dubai.aspx
https://www.msccruises.com.au/en-au/Cruise-Destinations/Dubai/Emirates/Dubai.aspx
https://www.msccruises.com.au/en-au/Cruise-Destinations/Dubai/Emirates/Abu-Dhabi.aspx
https://www.msccruises.com.au/en-au/Cruise-Destinations/Dubai/Emirates/Khor-Fakkan.aspx
https://www.msccruises.com.au/en-au/Cruise-Destinations/Dubai/Emirates/Khor-Fakkan.aspx
https://www.msccruises.com.au/en-au/Cruise-Destinations/MSC-Grand-Voyages/Sri-Lanka/Colombo.aspx
https://www.msccruises.com.au/en-au/Cruise-Destinations/MSC-Grand-Voyages/Thailand/Phuket.aspx
https://www.msccruises.com.au/en-au/Cruise-Destinations/MSC-Grand-Voyages/Malaysia/Langkawi.aspx
https://www.msccruises.com.au/en-au/Cruise-Destinations/MSC-Grand-Voyages/Malaysia/Penang.aspx
https://www.msccruises.com.au/en-au/Cruise-Destinations/MSC-Grand-Voyages/Malaysia/Port-Kelang.aspx

16 Sunday, 05Apr2020 = Singapore, Republic of 09:00
Singapore

17 Monday, 06 Apr2020  Singapore. Republic of . 17:00

Singapore

18 Tuesday, 07 Apr 2020 = At Sea - -

Wednesday, 08 Apr

19 2020 At Sea - -
Thursday, 09 Apr

20 2020 At Sea - -

21 Friday, 10 Apr 2020 Nansha/Guangzhou, China 07:00 16:00

21 Friday, 10 Apr 2020 Hong Kong 21:00 -

22 gg;%rday, 11 Apr Hong Kong - 23:00

23 Sunday, 12 Apr 2020 At Sea - -

24 Monday, 13 Apr 2020 Keelung, Taiwan 07:00 19:00

25 Tuesday, 14 Apr 2020 At Sea - -

Wednesday, 15 Apr

26 2020 At Sea - )
57 Thursday, 16 Apr Kobe, Japan 09:00 19:00

2020
28 Friday, 17 Apr 2020 At Sea - -

Saturday, 18 Apr

29 2020

Yokohama, Japan 07:00 -

*Information subject to change as a consequence of final berth or anchorage effective availability.

Accommodation: Hotel Rose Garden Shinjuku IN: 18 April OUT: 20 April

Depart Tokyo 20 April at 10.55PM arrive Singapore 21 April at 4.55AM — Singapore airlines
Depart Singapore 21 April at 8.45AM arrive Cairns 5.15PM —silk air

Cost per person $4,989*pp and includes the following:

e Airfares

e Airport taxes

e 1 nights accommodation in Singapore

e 2 nights accommodation in Dubai

e 28-night cruise in an ocean view cabin including all meals and entertainment
e 2 nights accommodation in Tokyo


https://www.msccruises.com.au/en-au/Cruise-Destinations/MSC-Grand-Voyages/Republic-of-Singapore/Singapore.aspx
https://www.msccruises.com.au/en-au/Cruise-Destinations/MSC-Grand-Voyages/Republic-of-Singapore/Singapore.aspx
https://www.msccruises.com.au/en-au/Cruise-Destinations/MSC-Grand-Voyages/Republic-of-Singapore/Singapore.aspx
https://www.msccruises.com.au/en-au/Cruise-Destinations/MSC-Grand-Voyages/Republic-of-Singapore/Singapore.aspx
https://www.msccruises.com.au/en-au/Cruise-Destinations/Asia/China/Nansha-Guangzhou.aspx
https://www.msccruises.com.au/en-au/Cruise-Destinations/MSC-Grand-Voyages/Hong-Kong-Island/Hong-Kong.aspx
https://www.msccruises.com.au/en-au/Cruise-Destinations/MSC-Grand-Voyages/Hong-Kong-Island/Hong-Kong.aspx
https://www.msccruises.com.au/en-au/Cruise-Destinations/Asia/Taiwan/Keelung-Taipei.aspx
https://www.msccruises.com.au/en-au/Cruise-Destinations/Asia/Japan/Kobe.aspx
https://www.msccruises.com.au/en-au/Cruise-Destinations/MSC-Grand-Voyages/Japan/Yokohama.aspx




