Cruise Special

Depart Cairns 18 March at 6.15PM arrive Singapore 11.05PM – silk air Accommodation: Peninsular/Excelsior IN: 18 March OUT: 19 March

Depart Singapore 19 March at 3.05PM arrive Dubai 6.45PM – Singapore airlines

Accommodation: Golden Sands Apartments IN: 19 March OUT: 21 March

Commence the following cruise on the MSC Bellissima in Dubai on the 21 March and ending in

Yokohama on the 18 April

DAY	DATE	PORT	ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE
1	Saturday, 21 Mar 2020	Dubai, U. Arab Emirates	-	-
2	Sunday, 22 Mar 2020	Dubai, U. Arab Emirates -		19:00
3	Monday, 23 Mar 2020	Abu Dhabi, U. Arab Emirates	07:00	19:00
4	Tuesday, 24 Mar 2020	At Sea	-	-
5	Wednesday, 25 Mar 2020	Khor Fakkan, United Arab Emirates	07:00	15:00
6	Thursday, 26 Mar 2020	At Sea	-	-
7	Friday, 27 Mar 2020	At Sea	-	-
8	Saturday, 28 Mar 2020	At Sea	-	-
9	Sunday, 29 Mar 2020	Colombo, Sri Lanka	08:00	18:00
10	Monday, 30 Mar 2020	At Sea	-	-
11	Tuesday, 31 Mar 2020	At Sea	-	-
12	Wednesday, 01 Apr 2020	Phuket, Thailand	09:00	19:00
13	Thursday, 02 Apr 2020	Langkawi, Malaysia	07:00	19:00
14	Friday, 03 Apr 2020	Penang, Malaysia	07:00	17:00
15	Saturday, 04 Apr 2020	Port Kelang, Malaysia	09:00	17:00

16	Sunday, 05 Apr 2020	Singapore, Republic of Singapore	09:00	-
17	Monday, 06 Apr 2020	Singapore, Republic of Singapore	-	17:00
18	Tuesday, 07 Apr 2020	At Sea	-	-
19	Wednesday, 08 Apr 2020	At Sea	-	-
20	Thursday, 09 Apr 2020	At Sea	-	-
21	Friday, 10 Apr 2020	Nansha/Guangzhou, China	07:00	16:00
21	Friday, 10 Apr 2020	Hong Kong	21:00	-
22	Saturday, 11 Apr 2020	Hong Kong	-	23:00
23	Sunday, 12 Apr 2020	At Sea	-	-
24	Monday, 13 Apr 2020	Keelung, Taiwan	07:00	19:00
25	Tuesday, 14 Apr 2020	At Sea	-	-
26	Wednesday, 15 Apr 2020	At Sea	-	-
27	Thursday, 16 Apr 2020	Kobe, Japan	09:00	19:00
28	Friday, 17 Apr 2020	At Sea	-	-
29	Saturday, 18 Apr 2020	Yokohama, Japan	07:00	-

^{*}Information subject to change as a consequence of final berth or anchorage effective availability.

Accommodation: Hotel Rose Garden Shinjuku IN: 18 April OUT: 20 April

Depart Tokyo 20 April at 10.55PM arrive Singapore 21 April at 4.55AM – Singapore airlines Depart Singapore 21 April at 8.45AM arrive Cairns 5.15PM – silk air

Cost per person \$4,989*pp and includes the following:

- Airfares
- Airport taxes
- 1 nights accommodation in Singapore
- 2 nights accommodation in Dubai
- 28-night cruise in an ocean view cabin including all meals and entertainment
- 2 nights accommodation in Tokyo